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Torneio Inter-Regional / Especialista - Rio Maior 50m
Rio Maior, 16-6-2013

ESPECIALISTA BRUCOS FEMININA

Femin., Infantis

1. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 CMEM 988 3
2. 50 Bru 42.83 2. 200 Bru 3:22.82 1. 100 Bru 1:33.87

2. Mafalda Gilberto Marques 01 CNTEJO 974 3
1. 50 Bru 42.67 3. 200 Bru 3:23.98 3. 100 Bru 1:35.22

3. Madalena Marques Joaquim 01 CNA 969 3
1. 200 Bru 3:20.56 2. 100 Bru 1:34.00 3. 50 Bru 44.21

4. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 INDANL 931 3
5. 200 Bru 3:25.01 4. 100 Bru 1:35.49 4. 50 Bru 44.24

5. Carolina Marques Neves 01 CNTN 896 3
6. 200 Bru 3:25.89 5. 100 Bru 1:36.52 5. 50 Bru 45.33

6. Mariana Nunes Domingos 00 VS 876 3
4. 200 Bru 3:24.12 6. 50 Bru 45.35 7. 100 Bru 1:39.66

7. Ana Rita Carvalho 01 VS 801 3
7. 200 Bru 3:33.50 6. 100 Bru 1:39.28 8. 50 Bru 47.51

8. Beatriz Ribeiro Simoes 01 CNTN 761 3
8. 200 Bru 3:36.36 9. 100 Bru 1:42.93 9. 50 Bru 47.60

9. Ines Isabel Conde 01 CNTN 672 3
9. 200 Bru 3:47.76 10. 100 Bru 1:46.68 11. 50 Bru 49.31

10. Barbara Sucena Riachos 00 NSCG 649 3
10. 200 Bru 3:49.28 10. 50 Bru 49.00 11. 100 Bru 1:50.63

11. Mariana Lopes Mendonca 00 BUZIOS 500 3
12. 50 Bru 52.89 11. 200 Bru 4:15.29 12. 100 Bru 1:59.26

DSQ Barbara Sofia Claro 00 BUZIOS 3
7. 50 Bru 45.88 8. 100 Bru 1:40.44 DSQ 200 Bru

Femin., Juvenis

1. Ana Margarida Salgueiro 99 CNAB 1443 3
1. 200 Bru 2:52.99 1. 100 Bru 1:23.49 2. 50 Bru 38.83

2. Rita Goncalves Passinhas 99 CNA 1380 3
2. 200 Bru 2:59.98 1. 50 Bru 38.41 2. 100 Bru 1:24.54

3. Beatriz Antunes Carvalho 99 ADRCIMM 1278 3
3. 200 Bru 3:03.69 3. 100 Bru 1:25.91 4. 50 Bru 39.99

4. Sofia Alexandra Picao 99 CLAC 1264 3
3. 50 Bru 39.40 4. 100 Bru 1:26.28 6. 200 Bru 3:07.60

5. Maria Beatriz Diogo 99 CNAB 1217 3
4. 200 Bru 3:05.75 6. 100 Bru 1:27.60 5. 50 Bru 40.78

6. Carolina Felicidade Batista 99 VS 1213 3
5. 200 Bru 3:05.82 5. 100 Bru 1:26.81 6. 50 Bru 41.26

7. Ana Rita Agostinho 99 CNMJ 954 3
7. 200 Bru 3:23.28 7. 100 Bru 1:34.48 7. 50 Bru 43.99

8. Carolina Leal Serra 99 CNTN 934 3
8. 200 Bru 3:23.71 8. 100 Bru 1:34.49 8. 50 Bru 44.90

9. Ana Carolina Morais 99 NSCG 145 1
9. 100 Bru 2:02.62
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Femin., Juniores

1. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 CNAB 1545 3
1. 50 Bru 36.40 1. 100 Bru 1:20.93 2. 200 Bru 2:57.45

2. Maria Madalena Silva 98 CNAB 1411 3
1. 200 Bru 2:56.58 2. 100 Bru 1:22.75 2. 50 Bru 39.18

3. Catarina Goncalves Trezentos 98 SFGP 1199 3
3. 200 Bru 3:06.16 3. 50 Bru 40.71 4. 100 Bru 1:28.83

4. Alice Ralheta Duarte 97 CL 1143 3
4. 200 Bru 3:12.70 3. 100 Bru 1:28.74 4. 50 Bru 41.27

5. Raquel Anastacio Cruz 98 CNTN 867 3
5. 200 Bru 3:27.40 5. 50 Bru 45.27 5. 100 Bru 1:39.21

Femin., Seniores

1. Ana Catarina Serra 95 CNTEJO 1545 3
1. 50 Bru 36.92 1. 200 Bru 2:54.55 1. 100 Bru 1:20.99

2. Catarina Vilhena Gregorio 96 CLAC 1411 3
2. 50 Bru 37.96 2. 100 Bru 1:23.03 3. 200 Bru 3:01.32

3. Cristiana Silva Ulpiano 95 CL 1386 3
4. 50 Bru 38.30 2. 200 Bru 3:00.99 3. 100 Bru 1:24.02

4. Soraya Dea Matias 95 CNTN 1274 3
3. 50 Bru 38.01 4. 100 Bru 1:24.14 5. 200 Bru 3:19.90

5. Ines Maria Ribeiro 94 CLAC 1156 3
5. 50 Bru 40.00 4. 200 Bru 3:12.57 5. 100 Bru 1:30.75

Femin., Infantis B

1. Mafalda Gilberto Marques 01 CNTEJO 974 3
1. 50 Bru 42.67 3. 200 Bru 3:23.98 3. 100 Bru 1:35.22

2. Madalena Marques Joaquim 01 CNA 969 3
1. 200 Bru 3:20.56 2. 100 Bru 1:34.00 3. 50 Bru 44.21

3. Carolina Marques Neves 01 CNTN 896 3
6. 200 Bru 3:25.89 5. 100 Bru 1:36.52 5. 50 Bru 45.33

4. Ana Rita Carvalho 01 VS 801 3
7. 200 Bru 3:33.50 6. 100 Bru 1:39.28 8. 50 Bru 47.51

5. Beatriz Ribeiro Simoes 01 CNTN 761 3
8. 200 Bru 3:36.36 9. 100 Bru 1:42.93 9. 50 Bru 47.60

6. Ines Isabel Conde 01 CNTN 672 3
9. 200 Bru 3:47.76 10. 100 Bru 1:46.68 11. 50 Bru 49.31

Femin., Infantis A

1. Bruna Lourenco Rodrigues 00 CMEM 988 3
2. 50 Bru 42.83 2. 200 Bru 3:22.82 1. 100 Bru 1:33.87

2. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 INDANL 931 3
5. 200 Bru 3:25.01 4. 100 Bru 1:35.49 4. 50 Bru 44.24

3. Mariana Nunes Domingos 00 VS 876 3
4. 200 Bru 3:24.12 6. 50 Bru 45.35 7. 100 Bru 1:39.66

4. Barbara Sucena Riachos 00 NSCG 649 3
10. 200 Bru 3:49.28 10. 50 Bru 49.00 11. 100 Bru 1:50.63

5. Mariana Lopes Mendonca 00 BUZIOS 500 3
12. 50 Bru 52.89 11. 200 Bru 4:15.29 12. 100 Bru 1:59.26
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DSQ Barbara Sofia Claro 00 BUZIOS 3
7. 50 Bru 45.88 8. 100 Bru 1:40.44 DSQ 200 Bru

ESPECIALISTA BRUCOS MASCULINO

Masc., Infantis

1. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 ADRCIMM 1211 3
1. 200 Bru 2:51.58 3. 100 Bru 1:19.35 3. 50 Bru 36.15

2. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 SFGP 1207 3
2. 50 Bru 35.92 2. 100 Bru 1:19.04 2. 200 Bru 2:54.07

3. Miguel Carrico Cruz 99 VS 1184 3
1. 50 Bru 34.97 1. 100 Bru 1:18.23 4. 200 Bru 3:05.65

4. Miguel Falco Pereira 99 CNA 1010 3
3. 200 Bru 3:01.15 5. 50 Bru 38.47 5. 100 Bru 1:24.77

5. Miguel Goncalves Frade 00 CNTN 844 3
5. 200 Bru 3:07.71 6. 100 Bru 1:30.05 6. 50 Bru 41.88

6. Henrique Braga Salvador 00 SFUS 719 3
7. 50 Bru 42.13 6. 200 Bru 3:25.50 7. 100 Bru 1:35.62

7. David Jose Carpinteiro 00 CNTEJO 610 3
8. 100 Bru 1:38.39 7. 200 Bru 3:34.54 8. 50 Bru 46.23

DSQ Pedro Ferraz Esteves 99 CNA 3
4. 100 Bru 1:22.90 DSQ 200 Bru 3:01.73 4. 50 Bru 38.27

Masc., Juvenis

1. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 CNA 1449 3
1. 200 Bru 2:40.20 1. 100 Bru 1:14.38 1. 50 Bru 34.53

2. Pedro Manuel Nunes 98 CLAC 1186 3
2. 100 Bru 1:18.64 3. 50 Bru 36.55 2. 200 Bru 2:54.90

3. Artur Rafael Saramago 97 BUZIOS 1143 3
3. 100 Bru 1:19.25 2. 50 Bru 36.14 3. 200 Bru 3:02.53

Masc., Juniores

1. Guilherme Antonio Reis 96 CNTN 1487 3
1. 100 Bru 1:13.05 1. 50 Bru 33.63 2. 200 Bru 2:43.17

2. Goncalo Alexandre Almeida 96 CNA 1461 3
1. 200 Bru 2:40.09 2. 50 Bru 33.96 2. 100 Bru 1:15.03

3. Rui Miguel Correia 96 CNMJ 1261 3
3. 100 Bru 1:16.49 3. 50 Bru 35.14 3. 200 Bru 2:56.40

4. Tiago Andre Matos 95 CNAB 1048 3
4. 50 Bru 36.19 4. 100 Bru 1:23.94 4. 200 Bru 3:08.27
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Masc., Seniores

1. Pedro Miguel Silva 94 ADRCIMM 1695 3
2. 50 Bru 31.97 1. 200 Bru 2:32.76 1. 100 Bru 1:12.07

2. João Carlos Pereira 94 ESJB 1571 3
3. 50 Bru 32.68 2. 100 Bru 1:12.74 2. 200 Bru 2:39.72

3. Thiago Duarte Goncalves 89 ESJB 1467 3
1. 50 Bru 31.51 4. 100 Bru 1:16.75 4. 200 Bru 2:50.37

4. Joao Manuel Ferreira 92 CLAC 1413 3
5. 50 Bru 34.08 3. 100 Bru 1:15.25 3. 200 Bru 2:44.47

5. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 CNAB 853 2
4. 50 Bru 32.69 5. 100 Bru 1:26.55

Masc., Infantis B

1. Miguel Goncalves Frade 00 CNTN 844 3
5. 200 Bru 3:07.71 6. 100 Bru 1:30.05 6. 50 Bru 41.88

2. Henrique Braga Salvador 00 SFUS 719 3
7. 50 Bru 42.13 6. 200 Bru 3:25.50 7. 100 Bru 1:35.62

3. David Jose Carpinteiro 00 CNTEJO 610 3
8. 100 Bru 1:38.39 7. 200 Bru 3:34.54 8. 50 Bru 46.23

Masc., Infantis A

1. Nuno Rafael Silva 99 ADRCIMM 1211 3
1. 200 Bru 2:51.58 3. 100 Bru 1:19.35 3. 50 Bru 36.15

2. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 SFGP 1207 3
2. 50 Bru 35.92 2. 100 Bru 1:19.04 2. 200 Bru 2:54.07

3. Miguel Carrico Cruz 99 VS 1184 3
1. 50 Bru 34.97 1. 100 Bru 1:18.23 4. 200 Bru 3:05.65

4. Miguel Falco Pereira 99 CNA 1010 3
3. 200 Bru 3:01.15 5. 50 Bru 38.47 5. 100 Bru 1:24.77

DSQ Pedro Ferraz Esteves 99 CNA 3
4. 100 Bru 1:22.90 DSQ 200 Bru 3:01.73 4. 50 Bru 38.27

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Pedro Manuel Nunes 98 CLAC 1186 3
2. 100 Bru 1:18.64 3. 50 Bru 36.55 2. 200 Bru 2:54.90

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Bruno Miguel Ramos 97 CNA 1449 3
1. 200 Bru 2:40.20 1. 100 Bru 1:14.38 1. 50 Bru 34.53

2. Artur Rafael Saramago 97 BUZIOS 1143 3
3. 100 Bru 1:19.25 2. 50 Bru 36.14 3. 200 Bru 3:02.53
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ESPECIALISTA COSTAS  FEMININA

Femin., Infantis

1. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 CMEM 1241 3
1. 200 Cos2:44.92 1. 100 Cos1:17.76 4. 50 Cos 36.99

2. Maria Beatriz Lopes 00 CNRM 1220 3
3. 200 Cos2:46.36 1. 50 Cos 36.14 4. 100 Cos1:20.26

3. Ines Isabel Graca 00 SFGP 1218 3
2. 200 Cos2:45.56 2. 100 Cos1:19.00 2. 50 Cos 36.95

4. Beatriz Pereira Gomes 00 CNA 1182 3
4. 200 Cos2:47.62 3. 100 Cos1:19.33 6. 50 Cos 37.44

5. Ines Ferreira Duarte 01 CNAB 1174 3
5. 200 Cos2:48.87 3. 50 Cos 36.96 4. 100 Cos1:20.26

6. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1140 3
5. 50 Cos 37.00 6. 100 Cos1:20.54 7. 200 Cos2:53.21

7. Beatriz Seixas Goncalves 01 ADRCIMM 1086 3
6. 200 Cos2:50.93 9. 100 Cos1:21.41 10. 50 Cos 38.97

8. Laura Castiço Moreira 00 CNMJ 1078 3
8. 50 Cos 37.75 8. 100 Cos1:21.36 10. 200 Cos2:57.69

9. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 CNA 1057 3
8. 200 Cos2:53.79 10. 100 Cos1:22.18 10. 50 Cos 38.97

10. Rafaela Sofia Sobral 01 CNMJ 1027 3
9. 50 Cos 38.28 11. 200 Cos2:58.21 12. 100 Cos1:23.97

11. Janete Varela Viola 00 CNA 1021 3
11. 100 Cos1:22.66 9. 200 Cos2:57.58 12. 50 Cos 39.25

12. Lara Alexandra Delgado 00 CNTN 990 3
7. 50 Cos 37.58 7. 100 Cos1:21.03 20. 200 Cos3:18.52

13. Ana Oliveira Ferreira 00 AVQA 977 3
12. 200 Cos2:59.48 13. 100 Cos1:24.75 13. 50 Cos 39.60

14. Beatriz Ferreira Pinto 00 CMEM 943 3
14. 200 Cos3:00.06 14. 100 Cos1:24.98 15. 50 Cos 40.82

15. Beatriz Santos Reis 01 CNTN 937 3
15. 200 Cos3:00.17 15. 100 Cos1:25.72 14. 50 Cos 40.68

16. Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 00 VS 896 3
13. 200 Cos2:59.92 16. 100 Cos1:27.14 18. 50 Cos 41.98

17. Marta Isabel Silva 00 VS 861 3
18. 200 Cos3:06.77 17. 100 Cos1:27.56 17. 50 Cos 41.81

18. Joana Costa Bernardino 00 CLAC 848 3
17. 200 Cos3:06.48 19. 100 Cos1:28.43 19. 50 Cos 42.03

19. Carolina Luis Amaral 01 BUZIOS 846 3
18. 100 Cos1:27.87 16. 50 Cos 41.03 19. 200 Cos3:12.79

20. Rita Daniela Lopes 01 SFGP 836 3
16. 200 Cos3:05.13 20. 100 Cos1:29.44 20. 50 Cos 42.57

21. Barbara Ribeiro Cotovio 00 CNTEJO 686 3
21. 50 Cos 43.95 21. 100 Cos1:35.14 22. 200 Cos3:24.70

22. Erica Alexandra Madruga 01 VS 653 3
21. 200 Cos3:21.97 22. 100 Cos1:36.38 22. 50 Cos 46.34
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Torneio Inter-Regional / Especialista - Rio Maior 50m
Rio Maior, 16-6-2013

Femin., Juvenis

1. Sarah Dias 99 CLAC 1450 3
1. 50 Cos 33.66 1. 100 Cos1:14.70 2. 200 Cos2:41.53

2. Sofia Dias Alves 99 CNMJ 1348 3
1. 200 Cos2:41.13 3. 100 Cos1:16.24 2. 50 Cos 35.54

3. Maria Beatriz Dias 99 VS 1222 3
3. 200 Cos2:44.60 4. 100 Cos1:18.32 6. 50 Cos 37.37

4. Carolina Andre Catarino 99 CCDPCMS 1208 3
3. 50 Cos 35.83 5. 100 Cos1:18.64 4. 200 Cos2:52.96

5. Joana Miguel Alexandre 99 CNA 1190 3
2. 100 Cos1:16.00 5. 50 Cos 36.83 7. 200 Cos2:57.53

6. Carolina Leal Serra 99 CNTN 1064 3
7. 50 Cos 37.58 8. 100 Cos1:22.73 8. 200 Cos2:57.94

7. Carolina Miguel Marques 99 CNTEJO 1057 3
5. 200 Cos2:53.37 7. 100 Cos1:22.48 9. 50 Cos 38.96

8. Patricia Silva Conceicao 99 CNAB 1042 3
6. 100 Cos1:22.09 6. 200 Cos2:57.05 8. 50 Cos 38.81

DSQ Mariana Morais Alves 99 CNA 3
4. 50 Cos 36.32 9. 200 Cos2:58.45 DSQ 100 Cos

Femin., Juniores

1. Mariana Veloso Vitoria 98 CNAB 1766 3
1. 50 Cos 32.12 1. 100 Cos1:09.25 1. 200 Cos2:29.76

2. Daniela Teixeira Moreira 97 CNA 1594 3
2. 50 Cos 33.29 2. 200 Cos2:33.54 2. 100 Cos1:12.23

3. Rita Bile Grilo 98 CNA 1436 3
3. 200 Cos2:34.06 3. 100 Cos1:14.31 4. 50 Cos 35.91

4. Maria Madalena Silva 98 CNAB 1421 3
3. 50 Cos 34.46 4. 100 Cos1:14.65 4. 200 Cos2:40.93

5. Daniela Sofia Serra 98 CLAC 1161 3
6. 200 Cos2:50.56 5. 100 Cos1:19.84 5. 50 Cos 37.17

6. Maria Matilde Santana 98 CNTN 1130 3
5. 200 Cos2:50.54 6. 100 Cos1:20.62 6. 50 Cos 37.85

7. Ana Claudia Santo 97 CNCA 682 2
7. 100 Cos1:21.59 7. 50 Cos 39.48

Femin., Seniores

1. Patricia Alexandra Jeronimo 95 CMEM 1555 3
1. 100 Cos1:11.58 2. 50 Cos 33.55 2. 200 Cos2:37.66

2. Ana Rita Martins 96 CNA 1509 3
1. 200 Cos2:33.77 3. 100 Cos1:13.57 3. 50 Cos 34.49

Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 CLAC 1509 3
1. 50 Cos 33.48 2. 100 Cos1:12.64 3. 200 Cos2:40.49

4. Joana Filipa Alem 96 CMEM 953 3
4. 200 Cos2:58.31 4. 100 Cos1:25.59 4. 50 Cos 40.49
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Torneio Inter-Regional / Especialista - Rio Maior 50m
Rio Maior, 16-6-2013

Femin., Infantis B

1. Ines Ferreira Duarte 01 CNAB 1174 3
5. 200 Cos2:48.87 3. 50 Cos 36.96 4. 100 Cos1:20.26

2. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1140 3
5. 50 Cos 37.00 6. 100 Cos1:20.54 7. 200 Cos2:53.21

3. Beatriz Seixas Goncalves 01 ADRCIMM 1086 3
6. 200 Cos2:50.93 9. 100 Cos1:21.41 10. 50 Cos 38.97

4. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 CNA 1057 3
8. 200 Cos2:53.79 10. 100 Cos1:22.18 10. 50 Cos 38.97

5. Rafaela Sofia Sobral 01 CNMJ 1027 3
9. 50 Cos 38.28 11. 200 Cos2:58.21 12. 100 Cos1:23.97

6. Beatriz Santos Reis 01 CNTN 937 3
15. 200 Cos3:00.17 15. 100 Cos1:25.72 14. 50 Cos 40.68

7. Carolina Luis Amaral 01 BUZIOS 846 3
18. 100 Cos1:27.87 16. 50 Cos 41.03 19. 200 Cos3:12.79

8. Rita Daniela Lopes 01 SFGP 836 3
16. 200 Cos3:05.13 20. 100 Cos1:29.44 20. 50 Cos 42.57

9. Erica Alexandra Madruga 01 VS 653 3
21. 200 Cos3:21.97 22. 100 Cos1:36.38 22. 50 Cos 46.34

Femin., Infantis A

1. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 CMEM 1241 3
1. 200 Cos2:44.92 1. 100 Cos1:17.76 4. 50 Cos 36.99

2. Maria Beatriz Lopes 00 CNRM 1220 3
3. 200 Cos2:46.36 1. 50 Cos 36.14 4. 100 Cos1:20.26

3. Ines Isabel Graca 00 SFGP 1218 3
2. 200 Cos2:45.56 2. 100 Cos1:19.00 2. 50 Cos 36.95

4. Beatriz Pereira Gomes 00 CNA 1182 3
4. 200 Cos2:47.62 3. 100 Cos1:19.33 6. 50 Cos 37.44

5. Laura Castiço Moreira 00 CNMJ 1078 3
8. 50 Cos 37.75 8. 100 Cos1:21.36 10. 200 Cos2:57.69

6. Janete Varela Viola 00 CNA 1021 3
11. 100 Cos1:22.66 9. 200 Cos2:57.58 12. 50 Cos 39.25

7. Lara Alexandra Delgado 00 CNTN 990 3
7. 50 Cos 37.58 7. 100 Cos1:21.03 20. 200 Cos3:18.52

8. Ana Oliveira Ferreira 00 AVQA 977 3
12. 200 Cos2:59.48 13. 100 Cos1:24.75 13. 50 Cos 39.60

9. Beatriz Ferreira Pinto 00 CMEM 943 3
14. 200 Cos3:00.06 14. 100 Cos1:24.98 15. 50 Cos 40.82

10. Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 00 VS 896 3
13. 200 Cos2:59.92 16. 100 Cos1:27.14 18. 50 Cos 41.98

11. Marta Isabel Silva 00 VS 861 3
18. 200 Cos3:06.77 17. 100 Cos1:27.56 17. 50 Cos 41.81

12. Joana Costa Bernardino 00 CLAC 848 3
17. 200 Cos3:06.48 19. 100 Cos1:28.43 19. 50 Cos 42.03

13. Barbara Ribeiro Cotovio 00 CNTEJO 686 3
21. 50 Cos 43.95 21. 100 Cos1:35.14 22. 200 Cos3:24.70
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ESPECIALISTA COSTAS  MASCULINO

Masc., Infantis

1. Afonso Guilherme Rosa 99 SFGP 1242 3
1. 200 Cos2:27.53 1. 50 Cos 31.92 1. 100 Cos1:11.75

2. Miguel Henriques Pereira 99 CNA 1021 3
2. 100 Cos1:13.93 3. 200 Cos2:39.43 3. 50 Cos 34.78

3. Martim Borges Coelho 99 CNA 1009 3
3. 100 Cos1:14.42 4. 200 Cos2:40.52 2. 50 Cos 34.69

4. Rui Jorge Lopes 00 CLAC 985 3
4. 100 Cos1:14.61 5. 200 Cos2:41.53 4. 50 Cos 35.26

5. Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 SFGP 947 3
2. 200 Cos2:37.54 5. 100 Cos1:16.70 6. 50 Cos 36.78

6. Gabriel Nogueira Costa 00 ADRCIMM 835 3
6. 200 Cos2:49.45 6. 100 Cos1:19.47 7. 50 Cos 37.25

7. Pedro Pereira Lopes 99 BUZIOS 814 3
5. 50 Cos 36.28 8. 100 Cos1:20.47 9. 200 Cos2:56.19

8. Henrique Miguel Cruz 00 CNTN 801 3
7. 200 Cos2:51.23 7. 100 Cos1:20.22 8. 50 Cos 38.06

9. Bernardo Fernandes Aguiar 99 AVQA 770 3
8. 200 Cos2:51.63 9. 100 Cos1:22.28 9. 50 Cos 38.53

Masc., Juvenis

1. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 NSCG 1396 3
1. 50 Cos 30.16 1. 100 Cos1:05.64 2. 200 Cos2:32.45

2. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 CL 1360 3
1. 200 Cos2:25.44 2. 100 Cos1:07.53 2. 50 Cos 31.37

3. Marius Captari 98 CNA 1182 3
3. 100 Cos1:10.00 3. 50 Cos 32.43 3. 200 Cos2:36.23

4. Joao Neves Coelho 98 BUZIOS 807 3
4. 50 Cos 36.43 4. 100 Cos1:19.28 4. 200 Cos3:00.12

Masc., Juniores

1. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 ADRCIMM 1631 3
1. 100 Cos1:01.52 1. 50 Cos 29.85 1. 200 Cos2:20.25

2. Bruno Rafael Meireles 96 CL 1319 3
2. 200 Cos2:23.35 2. 100 Cos1:07.96 2. 50 Cos 32.66

3. Pedro Miguel Primo 96 CLAC 1142 3
3. 100 Cos1:11.07 3. 50 Cos 33.19 3. 200 Cos2:35.38

4. Duarte Miguel Pires 96 VS 1119 3
4. 100 Cos1:11.10 4. 50 Cos 33.60 4. 200 Cos2:36.69
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Masc., Seniores

1. Pedro Fontoura Oliveira 90 CNA 1655 3
1. 100 Cos1:01.12 1. 50 Cos 28.97 1. 200 Cos2:23.81

2. Ruben Miguel Matos 91 CNAB 1205 3
2. 50 Cos 32.38 2. 100 Cos1:10.14 2. 200 Cos2:33.13

Masc., Infantis B

1. Rui Jorge Lopes 00 CLAC 985 3
4. 100 Cos1:14.61 5. 200 Cos2:41.53 4. 50 Cos 35.26

2. Gabriel Nogueira Costa 00 ADRCIMM 835 3
6. 200 Cos2:49.45 6. 100 Cos1:19.47 7. 50 Cos 37.25

3. Henrique Miguel Cruz 00 CNTN 801 3
7. 200 Cos2:51.23 7. 100 Cos1:20.22 8. 50 Cos 38.06

Masc., Infantis A

1. Afonso Guilherme Rosa 99 SFGP 1242 3
1. 200 Cos2:27.53 1. 50 Cos 31.92 1. 100 Cos1:11.75

2. Miguel Henriques Pereira 99 CNA 1021 3
2. 100 Cos1:13.93 3. 200 Cos2:39.43 3. 50 Cos 34.78

3. Martim Borges Coelho 99 CNA 1009 3
3. 100 Cos1:14.42 4. 200 Cos2:40.52 2. 50 Cos 34.69

4. Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 SFGP 947 3
2. 200 Cos2:37.54 5. 100 Cos1:16.70 6. 50 Cos 36.78

5. Pedro Pereira Lopes 99 BUZIOS 814 3
5. 50 Cos 36.28 8. 100 Cos1:20.47 9. 200 Cos2:56.19

6. Bernardo Fernandes Aguiar 99 AVQA 770 3
8. 200 Cos2:51.63 9. 100 Cos1:22.28 9. 50 Cos 38.53

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 NSCG 1396 3
1. 50 Cos 30.16 1. 100 Cos1:05.64 2. 200 Cos2:32.45

2. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 CL 1360 3
1. 200 Cos2:25.44 2. 100 Cos1:07.53 2. 50 Cos 31.37

3. Marius Captari 98 CNA 1182 3
3. 100 Cos1:10.00 3. 50 Cos 32.43 3. 200 Cos2:36.23

4. Joao Neves Coelho 98 BUZIOS 807 3
4. 50 Cos 36.43 4. 100 Cos1:19.28 4. 200 Cos3:00.12
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ESPECIALISTA LIVRES  MASCULINO

Masc., Infantis

1. Joao Magalhaes Nunes 99 CNA 1480 3
1. 100 Liv 58.19 1. 200 Liv 2:08.20 1. 50 Liv 27.20

2. Jose Henriques Luz 99 NSCG 1359 3
2. 100 Liv 59.62 2. 200 Liv 2:12.11 2. 50 Liv 28.08

3. Tiago Filipe Campos 99 VS 1275 3
3. 100 Liv 1:00.83 4. 200 Liv 2:15.63 5. 50 Liv 28.57

4. Marco Andre Miguel 99 CNTN 1244 3
6. 100 Liv 1:02.12 5. 200 Liv 2:16.85 4. 50 Liv 28.37

5. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 CL 1239 3
4. 100 Liv 1:01.13 2. 50 Liv 28.08 9. 200 Liv 2:21.23

6. Rui Miguel Cachopo 99 ADRCIMM 1219 3
3. 200 Liv 2:13.32 5. 100 Liv 1:01.89 11. 50 Liv 30.02

7. Afonso Vicente Eva 99 CNA 1163 3
6. 200 Liv 2:17.11 7. 100 Liv 1:03.59 9. 50 Liv 29.64

8. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 SFGP 1148 3
7. 200 Liv 2:19.37 8. 100 Liv 1:04.09 7. 50 Liv 29.28

9. Afonso Guilherme Rosa 99 SFGP 1138 3
8. 200 Liv 2:19.96 6. 50 Liv 28.76 10. 100 Liv 1:05.52

10. Francisco Daniel Pereira 99 CCDPCMS 1058 3
11. 100 Liv 1:05.53 8. 50 Liv 29.59 13. 200 Liv 2:26.03

11. Joao Tiago Almeida 99 VS 1032 3
13. 100 Liv 1:06.52 11. 200 Liv 2:25.95 10. 50 Liv 29.91

12. Joao Nazario Carvalho 00 CNTN 1027 3
9. 100 Liv 1:05.45 10. 200 Liv 2:24.27 13. 50 Liv 31.02

13. Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 SFGP 972 3
12. 200 Liv 2:26.02 14. 100 Liv 1:07.31 16. 50 Liv 31.44

14. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 CNA 935 3
12. 100 Liv 1:06.19 12. 50 Liv 30.21 25. 200 Liv 2:41.96

15. Miguel Serrao Santos 00 VS 913 3
14. 200 Liv 2:26.12 18. 100 Liv 1:10.03 22. 50 Liv 32.20

16. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 CNA 906 3
15. 100 Liv 1:08.52 14. 50 Liv 31.34 17. 200 Liv 2:34.11

17. Luis Miguel Monteiro 99 CNCA 889 3
16. 100 Liv 1:09.20 15. 200 Liv 2:33.24 18. 50 Liv 31.80

18. Tomas Jose Agostinho 99 BUZIOS 856 3
15. 50 Liv 31.36 20. 100 Liv 1:10.57 20. 200 Liv 2:38.33

19. Francisco Valverde Mateus 00 CMEM 838 3
21. 100 Liv 1:10.77 19. 50 Liv 31.90 23. 200 Liv 2:38.51

20. Rodrigo Galvao Alves 00 CCDPCMS 835 3
17. 100 Liv 1:09.99 17. 50 Liv 31.48 27. 200 Liv 2:43.76

21. Henrique Miguel Cruz 00 CNTN 822 3
23. 100 Liv 1:11.86 20. 50 Liv 32.06 21. 200 Liv 2:38.34

22. Joao Fernando Bento 99 SFUS 815 3
24. 100 Liv 1:12.04 21. 50 Liv 32.17 24. 200 Liv 2:38.79
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23. Luis Pedro Farinha 00 CCDPCMS 798 3
22. 100 Liv 1:11.21 19. 200 Liv 2:36.77 28. 50 Liv 33.70

24. Filipe Asseiceira Ramos 00 CNTN 777 3
18. 200 Liv 2:36.14 26. 100 Liv 1:13.50 26. 50 Liv 33.61

25. David Antonio Carvalho 99 CNTEJO 773 3
25. 100 Liv 1:12.71 22. 200 Liv 2:38.49 27. 50 Liv 33.66

26. Vasco Leal Brito 99 CLAC 738 3
28. 100 Liv 1:14.39 24. 50 Liv 33.33 26. 200 Liv 2:43.60

27. Pedro Jorge Silva 99 AVQA 734 3
27. 100 Liv 1:14.07 25. 50 Liv 33.58 28. 200 Liv 2:44.24

28. Dan Miloslavschi 00 CNAB 714 3
23. 50 Liv 32.56 29. 100 Liv 1:16.10 29. 200 Liv 2:49.76

29. Joao Marques Dias 00 CNTEJO 619 3
29. 50 Liv 33.93 30. 100 Liv 1:19.40 30. 200 Liv 3:00.77

DSQ Bernardo Fernandes Aguiar 99 AVQA 3
19. 100 Liv 1:10.32 16. 200 Liv 2:33.65 DSQ 50 Liv

Masc., Juvenis

1. Joao Alexandre Vital 98 ADRCIMM 1565 3
1. 200 Liv 2:03.52 3. 100 Liv 58.28 2. 50 Liv 26.67

2. Afonso Miguel Lamy 97 CNA 1524 3
2. 100 Liv 58.14 2. 200 Liv 2:06.93 3. 50 Liv 26.68

3. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 NSCG 1514 3
1. 50 Liv 25.46 1. 100 Liv 57.54 11. 200 Liv 2:16.13

4. Steve Alexandre Soares 98 CNA 1399 3
4. 100 Liv 58.99 4. 50 Liv 26.79 9. 200 Liv 2:15.96

5. Pedro Trindade Silva 98 CNA 1362 3
6. 100 Liv 1:00.03 4. 200 Liv 2:11.97 6. 50 Liv 27.83

6. Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 CNA 1353 3
5. 100 Liv 59.48 5. 200 Liv 2:13.08 7. 50 Liv 28.06

7. Dario Fausto Matias 98 CNTN 1308 3
3. 200 Liv 2:11.69 9. 100 Liv 1:01.21 10. 50 Liv 28.50

8. Joao Mauricio Gaspar 97 CNAB 1299 3
8. 100 Liv 1:01.12 5. 50 Liv 27.71 12. 200 Liv 2:16.35

9. Joao Pedro Marquez 98 SFUS 1295 3
7. 100 Liv 1:00.71 6. 200 Liv 2:14.12 9. 50 Liv 28.48

10. Joao Sismeiro Pereira 98 CNA 1247 3
7. 200 Liv 2:14.29 10. 100 Liv 1:01.92 12. 50 Liv 28.98

11. Telmo Pedrosa Rocha 98 SFUS 1242 3
11. 100 Liv 1:02.43 10. 200 Liv 2:16.02 8. 50 Liv 28.45

12. Cesar Barroqueiro Magalhaes 98 ADRCIMM 1211 3
8. 200 Liv 2:14.43 12. 100 Liv 1:03.19 14. 50 Liv 29.23

13. Sergio Alexandre Batalha 98 SFUS 1092 3
11. 50 Liv 28.89 15. 100 Liv 1:05.02 15. 200 Liv 2:26.35

14. Dmytro Yantsur 98 CL 1091 3
13. 100 Liv 1:04.53 13. 50 Liv 29.03 16. 200 Liv 2:26.87

15. Filipe Miguel Mesquita 97 CNMJ 1069 3
14. 100 Liv 1:04.67 14. 200 Liv 2:24.63 16. 50 Liv 29.99
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16. Daniel Sendrea 98 SFUS 1039 3
16. 100 Liv 1:06.11 15. 50 Liv 29.70 18. 200 Liv 2:26.99

17. Miguel Rodrigues Silva 97 CNAB 1024 3
13. 200 Liv 2:22.04 17. 100 Liv 1:07.51 20. 50 Liv 30.60

18. Goncalo Seixas Goncalves 98 ADRCIMM 982 3
17. 200 Liv 2:26.91 20. 100 Liv 1:08.09 19. 50 Liv 30.48

19. Miguel Jorge Nunes 98 SFUS 958 3
18. 50 Liv 30.31 19. 100 Liv 1:08.07 19. 200 Liv 2:31.80

20. Telmo Joao Faria 97 CNTEJO 943 3
18. 100 Liv 1:07.68 17. 50 Liv 30.28 20. 200 Liv 2:35.40

21. Andre Diogo Olivenca 98 VS 854 3
21. 100 Liv 1:10.18 21. 50 Liv 31.74 21. 200 Liv 2:37.57

Masc., Juniores

1. Diogo Serrao Santos 96 VS 1473 3
1. 100 Liv 58.26 1. 50 Liv 26.26 1. 200 Liv 2:13.32

2. Ruben Miguel Paulino 96 CMEM 1221 3
3. 100 Liv 1:02.24 2. 200 Liv 2:17.47 7. 50 Liv 28.72

3. Guilherme Antonio Reis 96 CNTN 1167 3
2. 100 Liv 1:02.15 5. 50 Liv 28.54 5. 200 Liv 2:25.46

4. Hugo Silva Troca 96 AVQA 1164 3
4. 100 Liv 1:03.92 4. 50 Liv 28.52 3. 200 Liv 2:21.40

5. Joao Pedro Alves 96 CNTEJO 1131 3
6. 50 Liv 28.59 5. 100 Liv 1:05.13 4. 200 Liv 2:22.42

6. Mario Jorge Santos 95 SFGP 1051 3
6. 100 Liv 1:05.55 8. 50 Liv 29.76 6. 200 Liv 2:26.21

7. Nuno Miguel Martins 96 INDANL 745 2
2. 50 Liv 26.36 7. 200 Liv 2:42.58

8. Pedro Miguel Henriques 96 CNCA 409 1
3. 50 Liv 28.16

Masc., Seniores

1. Mario Rui Cruz 94 CNA 1720 3
1. 200 Liv 2:01.01 1. 100 Liv 56.11 3. 50 Liv 25.70

2. Ivo Andre Lopes 94 VS 1567 3
3. 100 Liv 57.53 2. 200 Liv 2:06.09 4. 50 Liv 26.41

3. Bruno Miguel Franco 90 CL 1506 3
2. 100 Liv 57.37 2. 50 Liv 25.61 6. 200 Liv 2:16.61

4. Joao Luis Baeta 94 VS 1438 3
5. 100 Liv 58.63 3. 200 Liv 2:08.74 7. 50 Liv 27.72

5. Joao Manuel Ferreira 92 CLAC 1421 3
6. 100 Liv 59.33 5. 50 Liv 26.62 4. 200 Liv 2:13.80

6. Diogo Moreira Silveira 94 CL 1411 3
4. 100 Liv 58.20 6. 50 Liv 27.25 5. 200 Liv 2:14.34

7. Joao Pedro Rosa 90 CLAC 1294 3
7. 100 Liv 1:00.79 8. 50 Liv 27.74 8. 200 Liv 2:17.57

8. Joao Miguel Mansos 94 CL 1136 3
7. 200 Liv 2:16.91 9. 100 Liv 1:04.95 10. 50 Liv 29.75
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9. Diogo Ferreira Pinto 94 CMEM 1125 3
9. 50 Liv 28.37 8. 100 Liv 1:04.45 9. 200 Liv 2:26.10

DSQ Vladyslav Stasyuk 94 CNCA 2
1. 50 Liv 25.52 DSQ 100 Liv

Masc., Infantis B

1. Joao Nazario Carvalho 00 CNTN 1027 3
9. 100 Liv 1:05.45 10. 200 Liv 2:24.27 13. 50 Liv 31.02

2. Guilherme Maria Matos 00 CNA 935 3
12. 100 Liv 1:06.19 12. 50 Liv 30.21 25. 200 Liv 2:41.96

3. Miguel Serrao Santos 00 VS 913 3
14. 200 Liv 2:26.12 18. 100 Liv 1:10.03 22. 50 Liv 32.20

4. Francisco Valverde Mateus 00 CMEM 838 3
21. 100 Liv 1:10.77 19. 50 Liv 31.90 23. 200 Liv 2:38.51

5. Rodrigo Galvao Alves 00 CCDPCMS 835 3
17. 100 Liv 1:09.99 17. 50 Liv 31.48 27. 200 Liv 2:43.76

6. Henrique Miguel Cruz 00 CNTN 822 3
23. 100 Liv 1:11.86 20. 50 Liv 32.06 21. 200 Liv 2:38.34

7. Luis Pedro Farinha 00 CCDPCMS 798 3
22. 100 Liv 1:11.21 19. 200 Liv 2:36.77 28. 50 Liv 33.70

8. Filipe Asseiceira Ramos 00 CNTN 777 3
18. 200 Liv 2:36.14 26. 100 Liv 1:13.50 26. 50 Liv 33.61

9. Dan Miloslavschi 00 CNAB 714 3
23. 50 Liv 32.56 29. 100 Liv 1:16.10 29. 200 Liv 2:49.76

10. Joao Marques Dias 00 CNTEJO 619 3
29. 50 Liv 33.93 30. 100 Liv 1:19.40 30. 200 Liv 3:00.77

Masc., Infantis A

1. Joao Magalhaes Nunes 99 CNA 1480 3
1. 100 Liv 58.19 1. 200 Liv 2:08.20 1. 50 Liv 27.20

2. Jose Henriques Luz 99 NSCG 1359 3
2. 100 Liv 59.62 2. 200 Liv 2:12.11 2. 50 Liv 28.08

3. Tiago Filipe Campos 99 VS 1275 3
3. 100 Liv 1:00.83 4. 200 Liv 2:15.63 5. 50 Liv 28.57

4. Marco Andre Miguel 99 CNTN 1244 3
6. 100 Liv 1:02.12 5. 200 Liv 2:16.85 4. 50 Liv 28.37

5. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira 99 CL 1239 3
4. 100 Liv 1:01.13 2. 50 Liv 28.08 9. 200 Liv 2:21.23

6. Rui Miguel Cachopo 99 ADRCIMM 1219 3
3. 200 Liv 2:13.32 5. 100 Liv 1:01.89 11. 50 Liv 30.02

7. Afonso Vicente Eva 99 CNA 1163 3
6. 200 Liv 2:17.11 7. 100 Liv 1:03.59 9. 50 Liv 29.64

8. Bernardo Jose Dionisio 99 SFGP 1148 3
7. 200 Liv 2:19.37 8. 100 Liv 1:04.09 7. 50 Liv 29.28

9. Afonso Guilherme Rosa 99 SFGP 1138 3
8. 200 Liv 2:19.96 6. 50 Liv 28.76 10. 100 Liv 1:05.52

10. Francisco Daniel Pereira 99 CCDPCMS 1058 3
11. 100 Liv 1:05.53 8. 50 Liv 29.59 13. 200 Liv 2:26.03
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11. Joao Tiago Almeida 99 VS 1032 3
13. 100 Liv 1:06.52 11. 200 Liv 2:25.95 10. 50 Liv 29.91

12. Goncalo Faria Saldida 99 SFGP 972 3
12. 200 Liv 2:26.02 14. 100 Liv 1:07.31 16. 50 Liv 31.44

13. Joao Esteves Padrela 99 CNA 906 3
15. 100 Liv 1:08.52 14. 50 Liv 31.34 17. 200 Liv 2:34.11

14. Luis Miguel Monteiro 99 CNCA 889 3
16. 100 Liv 1:09.20 15. 200 Liv 2:33.24 18. 50 Liv 31.80

15. Tomas Jose Agostinho 99 BUZIOS 856 3
15. 50 Liv 31.36 20. 100 Liv 1:10.57 20. 200 Liv 2:38.33

16. Joao Fernando Bento 99 SFUS 815 3
24. 100 Liv 1:12.04 21. 50 Liv 32.17 24. 200 Liv 2:38.79

17. David Antonio Carvalho 99 CNTEJO 773 3
25. 100 Liv 1:12.71 22. 200 Liv 2:38.49 27. 50 Liv 33.66

18. Vasco Leal Brito 99 CLAC 738 3
28. 100 Liv 1:14.39 24. 50 Liv 33.33 26. 200 Liv 2:43.60

19. Pedro Jorge Silva 99 AVQA 734 3
27. 100 Liv 1:14.07 25. 50 Liv 33.58 28. 200 Liv 2:44.24

DSQ Bernardo Fernandes Aguiar 99 AVQA 3
19. 100 Liv 1:10.32 16. 200 Liv 2:33.65 DSQ 50 Liv

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Joao Alexandre Vital 98 ADRCIMM 1565 3
1. 200 Liv 2:03.52 3. 100 Liv 58.28 2. 50 Liv 26.67

2. Frederico Sucena Riachos 98 NSCG 1514 3
1. 50 Liv 25.46 1. 100 Liv 57.54 11. 200 Liv 2:16.13

3. Steve Alexandre Soares 98 CNA 1399 3
4. 100 Liv 58.99 4. 50 Liv 26.79 9. 200 Liv 2:15.96

4. Pedro Trindade Silva 98 CNA 1362 3
6. 100 Liv 1:00.03 4. 200 Liv 2:11.97 6. 50 Liv 27.83

5. Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 CNA 1353 3
5. 100 Liv 59.48 5. 200 Liv 2:13.08 7. 50 Liv 28.06

6. Dario Fausto Matias 98 CNTN 1308 3
3. 200 Liv 2:11.69 9. 100 Liv 1:01.21 10. 50 Liv 28.50

7. Joao Pedro Marquez 98 SFUS 1295 3
7. 100 Liv 1:00.71 6. 200 Liv 2:14.12 9. 50 Liv 28.48

8. Joao Sismeiro Pereira 98 CNA 1247 3
7. 200 Liv 2:14.29 10. 100 Liv 1:01.92 12. 50 Liv 28.98

9. Telmo Pedrosa Rocha 98 SFUS 1242 3
11. 100 Liv 1:02.43 10. 200 Liv 2:16.02 8. 50 Liv 28.45

10. Cesar Barroqueiro Magalhaes 98 ADRCIMM 1211 3
8. 200 Liv 2:14.43 12. 100 Liv 1:03.19 14. 50 Liv 29.23

11. Sergio Alexandre Batalha 98 SFUS 1092 3
11. 50 Liv 28.89 15. 100 Liv 1:05.02 15. 200 Liv 2:26.35

12. Dmytro Yantsur 98 CL 1091 3
13. 100 Liv 1:04.53 13. 50 Liv 29.03 16. 200 Liv 2:26.87

13. Daniel Sendrea 98 SFUS 1039 3
16. 100 Liv 1:06.11 15. 50 Liv 29.70 18. 200 Liv 2:26.99
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14. Goncalo Seixas Goncalves 98 ADRCIMM 982 3
17. 200 Liv 2:26.91 20. 100 Liv 1:08.09 19. 50 Liv 30.48

15. Miguel Jorge Nunes 98 SFUS 958 3
18. 50 Liv 30.31 19. 100 Liv 1:08.07 19. 200 Liv 2:31.80

16. Andre Diogo Olivenca 98 VS 854 3
21. 100 Liv 1:10.18 21. 50 Liv 31.74 21. 200 Liv 2:37.57

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Afonso Miguel Lamy 97 CNA 1524 3
2. 100 Liv 58.14 2. 200 Liv 2:06.93 3. 50 Liv 26.68

2. Joao Mauricio Gaspar 97 CNAB 1299 3
8. 100 Liv 1:01.12 5. 50 Liv 27.71 12. 200 Liv 2:16.35

3. Filipe Miguel Mesquita 97 CNMJ 1069 3
14. 100 Liv 1:04.67 14. 200 Liv 2:24.63 16. 50 Liv 29.99

4. Miguel Rodrigues Silva 97 CNAB 1024 3
13. 200 Liv 2:22.04 17. 100 Liv 1:07.51 20. 50 Liv 30.60

5. Telmo Joao Faria 97 CNTEJO 943 3
18. 100 Liv 1:07.68 17. 50 Liv 30.28 20. 200 Liv 2:35.40

ESPECIALISTA LIVRES FEMININA

Femin., Infantis

1. Marta Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1364 3
1. 50 Liv 30.62 1. 100 Liv 1:07.33 1. 200 Liv 2:28.85

2. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1308 3
2. 50 Liv 31.00 2. 100 Liv 1:08.21 3. 200 Liv 2:31.34

3. Lara Alexandra Delgado 00 CNTN 1258 3
3. 100 Liv 1:08.86 3. 50 Liv 31.47 8. 200 Liv 2:33.57

4. Margarida Rito Reis 00 CNA 1255 3
4. 100 Liv 1:09.27 2. 200 Liv 2:30.29 4. 50 Liv 32.01

5. Beatriz Jesus Pereira 00 CNMJ 1197 3
5. 100 Liv 1:09.40 6. 50 Liv 32.36 13. 200 Liv 2:35.74

6. Ana Oliveira Ferreira 00 AVQA 1193 3
7. 100 Liv 1:09.81 5. 50 Liv 32.19 14. 200 Liv 2:36.11

7. Maria Tome Fialho 00 CNA 1181 3
6. 100 Liv 1:09.64 4. 200 Liv 2:31.98 9. 50 Liv 33.55

8. Barbara Guerra Pisco 00 AVQA 1121 3
11. 200 Liv 2:34.92 12. 100 Liv 1:12.34 7. 50 Liv 33.28

9. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 CL 1120 3
6. 200 Liv 2:32.88 8. 100 Liv 1:10.91 17. 50 Liv 34.59

10. Raquel Torres Ramos 00 CNA 1115 3
15. 200 Liv 2:36.13 10. 100 Liv 1:12.07 8. 50 Liv 33.33

Ines Isabel Graca 00 SFGP 1115 3
5. 200 Liv 2:32.68 14. 100 Liv 1:12.78 12. 50 Liv 33.86

12. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 VS 1114 3
7. 200 Liv 2:33.29 11. 100 Liv 1:12.31 13. 50 Liv 33.94

13. Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 00 VS 1103 3
10. 200 Liv 2:34.89 13. 100 Liv 1:12.49 11. 50 Liv 33.81
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14. Ana Catarina Santos 00 SFUS 1099 3
12. 200 Liv 2:35.51 9. 100 Liv 1:12.03 14. 50 Liv 34.01

15. Rita Alexandra Vital 01 ADRCIMM 1094 3
9. 200 Liv 2:34.22 15. 100 Liv 1:12.98 16. 50 Liv 34.06

16. Margarida Alexandra Pedrosa 01 ADRCIMM 1068 3
16. 200 Liv 2:37.74 10. 50 Liv 33.56 16. 100 Liv 1:13.99

17. Mariana Nunes Domingos 00 VS 1031 3
18. 200 Liv 2:38.47 15. 50 Liv 34.03 19. 100 Liv 1:15.30

18. Marta Isabel Silva 00 VS 1014 3
17. 200 Liv 2:38.46 17. 100 Liv 1:14.15 21. 50 Liv 35.19

19. Sofia Oliveira Silva 01 ADRCIMM 968 3
19. 200 Liv 2:42.26 18. 100 Liv 1:15.15 22. 50 Liv 35.45

20. Maria Francisca Torcato 01 AVQA 919 3
18. 50 Liv 34.70 20. 100 Liv 1:16.40 24. 200 Liv 2:51.69

21. Lucia Goncalves Dias 01 CNTN 906 3
21. 100 Liv 1:17.27 20. 200 Liv 2:47.82 23. 50 Liv 35.62

22. Carolina Marques Neves 01 CNTN 905 3
19. 50 Liv 34.97 22. 200 Liv 2:49.01 23. 100 Liv 1:18.20

23. Carolina Luis Amaral 01 BUZIOS 904 3
20. 50 Liv 35.10 21. 100 Liv 1:17.27 23. 200 Liv 2:50.87

24. Rita Daniela Lopes 01 SFGP 829 3
21. 200 Liv 2:49.00 24. 100 Liv 1:19.66 25. 50 Liv 37.56

25. Joana Sales Amaral 01 CMEM 808 3
24. 50 Liv 36.43 25. 100 Liv 1:20.92 25. 200 Liv 2:55.53

26. Leonor Chora Gaudencio 01 CNTN 624 3
26. 50 Liv 39.33 26. 100 Liv 1:27.47 26. 200 Liv 3:14.79

27. Joana Matias Almeida 01 VS 520 3
27. 100 Liv 1:32.40 27. 50 Liv 42.39 27. 200 Liv 3:24.77

Femin., Juvenis

1. Ana Pires Brito 99 ADRCIMM 1584 3
1. 200 Liv 2:16.79 2. 100 Liv 1:04.25 2. 50 Liv 30.10

2. Sarah Dias 99 CLAC 1558 3
1. 50 Liv 28.58 1. 100 Liv 1:04.16 3. 200 Liv 2:27.18

3. Ana Oliveira Silva 99 CNA 1371 3
3. 50 Liv 30.44 2. 200 Liv 2:25.92 3. 100 Liv 1:08.75

4. Ana Margarida Roque 99 CNMJ 1156 3
4. 200 Liv 2:33.28 4. 100 Liv 1:10.90 7. 50 Liv 33.33

5. Hatira Guseinova 99 CNTN 1143 3
4. 50 Liv 31.48 6. 100 Liv 1:12.09 8. 200 Liv 2:42.02

6. Joana Sofia Amado 99 CNCA 1136 3
5. 200 Liv 2:34.17 5. 100 Liv 1:11.93 5. 50 Liv 33.23

7. Amelia Santos Garcia 99 CCDPCMS 1090 3
7. 200 Liv 2:38.13 7. 100 Liv 1:12.96 6. 50 Liv 33.24

8. Mariana Narciso Fidalgo 99 AVQA 1047 3
6. 200 Liv 2:36.95 8. 100 Liv 1:13.52 9. 50 Liv 34.70

9. Ines Fernandes Moutinho 99 CLAC 945 3
8. 50 Liv 34.40 9. 100 Liv 1:16.05 9. 200 Liv 2:49.15
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10. Claudia Maria Marcalo 99 CNTEJO 835 3
10. 50 Liv 35.61 10. 100 Liv 1:20.11 10. 200 Liv 2:55.53

Femin., Juniores

1. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 CL 1625 3
1. 100 Liv 1:02.67 1. 50 Liv 28.91 1. 200 Liv 2:22.41

2. Barbara Rodrigues Pereira 98 CNMJ 1563 3
2. 100 Liv 1:04.03 2. 50 Liv 29.30 2. 200 Liv 2:22.77

3. Ines Alexandra Jeronimo 98 CMEM 1459 3
3. 100 Liv 1:04.96 3. 200 Liv 2:23.60 4. 50 Liv 30.79

4. Ines Ralheta Duarte 97 CL 1362 3
4. 100 Liv 1:06.38 3. 50 Liv 30.62 5. 200 Liv 2:31.37

5. Mariana Lopes Martins 98 CCDPCMS 1198 3
4. 200 Liv 2:30.97 6. 100 Liv 1:10.42 7. 50 Liv 32.89

6. Ana Filipa Parente 98 SFGP 1193 3
5. 100 Liv 1:10.09 5. 50 Liv 32.02 7. 200 Liv 2:36.52

7. Catarina Goncalves Trezentos 98 SFGP 1183 3
6. 200 Liv 2:32.19 7. 100 Liv 1:10.73 6. 50 Liv 32.87

8. Andreia Alexandra Martins 97 SFUS 1079 3
8. 100 Liv 1:12.85 8. 50 Liv 33.29 8. 200 Liv 2:39.89

Femin., Seniores

1. Julia Matos Lopes 94 VS 1832 3
1. 200 Liv 2:11.06 1. 100 Liv 1:00.92 1. 50 Liv 28.64

2. Marta Filipa Vinagre 95 CLAC 1558 3
2. 100 Liv 1:03.45 2. 50 Liv 29.47 2. 200 Liv 2:23.84

3. Filipa Robert Rente 96 SFGP 1407 3
3. 50 Liv 29.70 3. 100 Liv 1:07.37 3. 200 Liv 2:28.89

4. Ana Teresa Nunes 88 CNTEJO 996 3
4. 100 Liv 1:14.32 4. 50 Liv 34.36 4. 200 Liv 2:44.46

Femin., Infantis B

1. Marta Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1364 3
1. 50 Liv 30.62 1. 100 Liv 1:07.33 1. 200 Liv 2:28.85

2. Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 CNTN 1308 3
2. 50 Liv 31.00 2. 100 Liv 1:08.21 3. 200 Liv 2:31.34

3. Rita Alexandra Vital 01 ADRCIMM 1094 3
9. 200 Liv 2:34.22 15. 100 Liv 1:12.98 16. 50 Liv 34.06

4. Margarida Alexandra Pedrosa 01 ADRCIMM 1068 3
16. 200 Liv 2:37.74 10. 50 Liv 33.56 16. 100 Liv 1:13.99

5. Sofia Oliveira Silva 01 ADRCIMM 968 3
19. 200 Liv 2:42.26 18. 100 Liv 1:15.15 22. 50 Liv 35.45

6. Maria Francisca Torcato 01 AVQA 919 3
18. 50 Liv 34.70 20. 100 Liv 1:16.40 24. 200 Liv 2:51.69

7. Lucia Goncalves Dias 01 CNTN 906 3
21. 100 Liv 1:17.27 20. 200 Liv 2:47.82 23. 50 Liv 35.62

8. Carolina Marques Neves 01 CNTN 905 3
19. 50 Liv 34.97 22. 200 Liv 2:49.01 23. 100 Liv 1:18.20
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9. Carolina Luis Amaral 01 BUZIOS 904 3
20. 50 Liv 35.10 21. 100 Liv 1:17.27 23. 200 Liv 2:50.87

10. Rita Daniela Lopes 01 SFGP 829 3
21. 200 Liv 2:49.00 24. 100 Liv 1:19.66 25. 50 Liv 37.56

11. Joana Sales Amaral 01 CMEM 808 3
24. 50 Liv 36.43 25. 100 Liv 1:20.92 25. 200 Liv 2:55.53

12. Leonor Chora Gaudencio 01 CNTN 624 3
26. 50 Liv 39.33 26. 100 Liv 1:27.47 26. 200 Liv 3:14.79

13. Joana Matias Almeida 01 VS 520 3
27. 100 Liv 1:32.40 27. 50 Liv 42.39 27. 200 Liv 3:24.77

Femin., Infantis A

1. Lara Alexandra Delgado 00 CNTN 1258 3
3. 100 Liv 1:08.86 3. 50 Liv 31.47 8. 200 Liv 2:33.57

2. Margarida Rito Reis 00 CNA 1255 3
4. 100 Liv 1:09.27 2. 200 Liv 2:30.29 4. 50 Liv 32.01

3. Beatriz Jesus Pereira 00 CNMJ 1197 3
5. 100 Liv 1:09.40 6. 50 Liv 32.36 13. 200 Liv 2:35.74

4. Ana Oliveira Ferreira 00 AVQA 1193 3
7. 100 Liv 1:09.81 5. 50 Liv 32.19 14. 200 Liv 2:36.11

5. Maria Tome Fialho 00 CNA 1181 3
6. 100 Liv 1:09.64 4. 200 Liv 2:31.98 9. 50 Liv 33.55

6. Barbara Guerra Pisco 00 AVQA 1121 3
11. 200 Liv 2:34.92 12. 100 Liv 1:12.34 7. 50 Liv 33.28

7. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 CL 1120 3
6. 200 Liv 2:32.88 8. 100 Liv 1:10.91 17. 50 Liv 34.59

8. Raquel Torres Ramos 00 CNA 1115 3
15. 200 Liv 2:36.13 10. 100 Liv 1:12.07 8. 50 Liv 33.33

Ines Isabel Graca 00 SFGP 1115 3
5. 200 Liv 2:32.68 14. 100 Liv 1:12.78 12. 50 Liv 33.86

10. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 VS 1114 3
7. 200 Liv 2:33.29 11. 100 Liv 1:12.31 13. 50 Liv 33.94

11. Patricia Palmeiro Baeta 00 VS 1103 3
10. 200 Liv 2:34.89 13. 100 Liv 1:12.49 11. 50 Liv 33.81

12. Ana Catarina Santos 00 SFUS 1099 3
12. 200 Liv 2:35.51 9. 100 Liv 1:12.03 14. 50 Liv 34.01

13. Mariana Nunes Domingos 00 VS 1031 3
18. 200 Liv 2:38.47 15. 50 Liv 34.03 19. 100 Liv 1:15.30

14. Marta Isabel Silva 00 VS 1014 3
17. 200 Liv 2:38.46 17. 100 Liv 1:14.15 21. 50 Liv 35.19
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ESPECIALISTA MARIPOSA  FEMININA

Femin., Infantis

1. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 CMEM 1069 3
1. 100 Mar1:17.22 1. 50 Mar 35.18 2. 200 Mar2:56.82

2. Ana Catarina Santos 00 SFUS 1028 3
2. 100 Mar1:17.56 2. 50 Mar 35.53 4. 200 Mar3:01.91

3. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 VS 1012 3
4. 100 Mar1:19.38 1. 200 Mar 2:54.83 5. 50 Mar 36.56

4. Catarina Barco Quendera 00 CNMJ 995 3
3. 100 Mar1:18.81 3. 50 Mar 35.97 5. 200 Mar3:02.31

5. Cintia Barroqueiro Magalhaes 00 ADRCIMM 916 3
5. 100 Mar1:22.74 3. 200 Mar 3:01.04 6. 50 Mar 37.38

6. Beatriz Santos Reis 01 CNTN 811 3
4. 50 Mar 36.48 7. 100 Mar 1:28.49 7. 200 Mar3:17.68

7. Beatriz Ribeiro Simoes 01 CNTN 792 3
7. 50 Mar 38.39 6. 100 Mar 1:27.20 6. 200 Mar3:13.39

8. Taisa Filipa Eduardo 00 CNMJ 594 3
8. 50 Mar 42.35 8. 100 Mar 1:35.77 8. 200 Mar3:32.69

9. Mariana Tome Fidalgo 01 VS 521 3
9. 50 Mar 42.36 9. 100 Mar 1:42.75 9. 200 Mar3:47.81

Femin., Juvenis

1. Mariana Soares Martinho 99 VS 1267 3
1. 100 Mar1:13.14 1. 200 Mar 2:40.98 2. 50 Mar 34.49

2. Ana Claudia Rosa 99 CNA 1266 3
2. 100 Mar1:13.31 2. 200 Mar 2:43.96 1. 50 Mar 33.77

3. Daniela Sofia Antunes 99 CCDPCMS 700 3
3. 50 Mar 37.70 3. 100 Mar 1:32.51 3. 200 Mar3:33.81

Femin., Juniores

1. Filipa Andreia Costa 98 ADRCIMM 1422 3
1. 100 Mar1:11.21 1. 50 Mar 32.00 2. 200 Mar2:38.33

2. Clarisse Matos Lopes 98 VS 1297 3
1. 200 Mar2:34.97 2. 100 Mar 1:13.50 2. 50 Mar 34.94

3. Daniela Patricia Araujo 98 CNRM 800 3
3. 50 Mar 37.63 3. 100 Mar 1:28.20 3. 200 Mar3:13.39

Femin., Seniores

1. Lisa Marisa Soares 95 CNA 1402 3
1. 100 Mar1:10.85 2. 50 Mar 32.00 1. 200 Mar2:41.73

2. Tatiana Lima Silva 96 CNTEJO 1250 3
3. 100 Mar1:12.90 2. 200 Mar 2:42.83 4. 50 Mar 34.67

3. Soraya Dea Matias 95 CNTN 1242 3
1. 50 Mar 31.77 2. 100 Mar 1:11.87 4. 200 Mar3:06.74

4. Mariana Anastacio Cruz 96 CNTN 1131 3
3. 50 Mar 33.28 4. 100 Mar 1:16.03 3. 200 Mar3:01.02
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Femin., Infantis B

1. Beatriz Santos Reis 01 CNTN 811 3
4. 50 Mar 36.48 7. 100 Mar 1:28.49 7. 200 Mar3:17.68

2. Beatriz Ribeiro Simoes 01 CNTN 792 3
7. 50 Mar 38.39 6. 100 Mar 1:27.20 6. 200 Mar3:13.39

3. Mariana Tome Fidalgo 01 VS 521 3
9. 50 Mar 42.36 9. 100 Mar 1:42.75 9. 200 Mar3:47.81

Femin., Infantis A

1. Daniela Eleuterio Correia 00 CMEM 1069 3
1. 100 Mar1:17.22 1. 50 Mar 35.18 2. 200 Mar2:56.82

2. Ana Catarina Santos 00 SFUS 1028 3
2. 100 Mar1:17.56 2. 50 Mar 35.53 4. 200 Mar3:01.91

3. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 VS 1012 3
4. 100 Mar1:19.38 1. 200 Mar 2:54.83 5. 50 Mar 36.56

4. Catarina Barco Quendera 00 CNMJ 995 3
3. 100 Mar1:18.81 3. 50 Mar 35.97 5. 200 Mar3:02.31

5. Cintia Barroqueiro Magalhaes 00 ADRCIMM 916 3
5. 100 Mar1:22.74 3. 200 Mar 3:01.04 6. 50 Mar 37.38

6. Taisa Filipa Eduardo 00 CNMJ 594 3
8. 50 Mar 42.35 8. 100 Mar 1:35.77 8. 200 Mar3:32.69

ESPECIALISTA MARIPOSA  MASCULINO

Masc., Infantis

1. Jose Henriques Luz 99 NSCG 1201 3
1. 200 Mar2:27.59 2. 100 Mar 1:08.41 2. 50 Mar 30.84

2. Marco Andre Miguel 99 CNTN 1123 3
1. 100 Mar1:07.47 3. 50 Mar 30.88 3. 200 Mar2:40.00

3. Tiago Filipe Campos 99 VS 1122 3
2. 200 Mar2:32.90 4. 50 Mar 31.05 4. 100 Mar1:10.06

4. Miguel Serrao Santos 00 VS 874 3
5. 100 Mar1:13.10 5. 50 Mar 34.24 4. 200 Mar2:51.06

5. Miguel Goncalves Frade 00 CNTN 634 3
5. 200 Mar3:06.29 6. 100 Mar 1:23.44 7. 50 Mar 37.83

6. Joao Pedro Ferreira 00 CCDPCMS 628 3
6. 50 Mar 37.08 7. 100 Mar 1:24.18 6. 200 Mar3:10.47

7. Diogo Miguel Teodoro 00 BUZIOS 290 3
8. 50 Mar 46.23 8. 100 Mar 1:51.95 7. 200 Mar4:09.96

DSQ Miguel Carrico Cruz 99 VS 3
1. 50 Mar 30.34 3. 100 Mar 1:09.04 DSQ 200 Mar
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Masc., Juvenis

1. David Carrasco Correia 97 CNA 1386 3
1. 100 Mar1:03.45 1. 50 Mar 29.09 2. 200 Mar2:26.09

2. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 ADRCIMM 1274 3
1. 200 Mar2:25.29 3. 100 Mar 1:06.31 3. 50 Mar 30.47

3. Afonso Filipe Gaspar 97 CNAB 1221 3
2. 100 Mar1:05.53 2. 50 Mar 29.98 4. 200 Mar2:36.09

4. Dario Fausto Matias 98 CNTN 1169 3
3. 200 Mar2:31.78 5. 100 Mar 1:08.18 6. 50 Mar 30.88

5. Martim Basilio Gil 97 CLAC 1022 3
4. 100 Mar1:07.12 7. 50 Mar 32.26 5. 200 Mar2:50.85

6. Joao Rafael Fonseca 97 CNRM 987 3
5. 50 Mar 30.73 6. 100 Mar 1:10.24 7. 200 Mar2:58.62

7. Artur Rafael Saramago 97 BUZIOS 986 3
4. 50 Mar 30.68 7. 100 Mar 1:10.94 6. 200 Mar2:56.88

Masc., Juniores

1. Diogo Carrasco Correia 95 CNA 1682 3
1. 200 Mar2:13.82 1. 100 Mar 1:00.19 2. 50 Mar 27.58

2. Andre Antunes Carvalho 96 ADRCIMM 1656 3
2. 100 Mar1:00.48 2. 200 Mar 2:15.63 1. 50 Mar 27.48

Masc., Seniores

1. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 CNAB 1820 3
2. 100 Mar57.89 2. 50 Mar 26.10 2. 200 Mar2:16.13

2. Artiom Viatcheslavovitch Poliakov 93 ESJB 1817 3
1. 50 Mar 25.85 1. 100 Mar 57.68 3. 200 Mar2:18.66

3. Nuno Miguel Rola 83 CNA 1682 3
1. 200 Mar2:14.27 3. 100 Mar 1:00.11 4. 50 Mar 27.52

4. Joao Tiago Neves 94 CNA 1478 3
3. 50 Mar 26.93 4. 100 Mar 1:00.84 4. 200 Mar2:37.84

5. Joao Pedro Machado 86 CNAB 851 2
5. 50 Mar 28.95 5. 100 Mar 1:08.37

Masc., Infantis B

1. Miguel Serrao Santos 00 VS 874 3
5. 100 Mar1:13.10 5. 50 Mar 34.24 4. 200 Mar2:51.06

2. Miguel Goncalves Frade 00 CNTN 634 3
5. 200 Mar3:06.29 6. 100 Mar 1:23.44 7. 50 Mar 37.83

3. Joao Pedro Ferreira 00 CCDPCMS 628 3
6. 50 Mar 37.08 7. 100 Mar 1:24.18 6. 200 Mar3:10.47

4. Diogo Miguel Teodoro 00 BUZIOS 290 3
8. 50 Mar 46.23 8. 100 Mar 1:51.95 7. 200 Mar4:09.96
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Masc., Infantis A

1. Jose Henriques Luz 99 NSCG 1201 3
1. 200 Mar2:27.59 2. 100 Mar 1:08.41 2. 50 Mar 30.84

2. Marco Andre Miguel 99 CNTN 1123 3
1. 100 Mar1:07.47 3. 50 Mar 30.88 3. 200 Mar2:40.00

3. Tiago Filipe Campos 99 VS 1122 3
2. 200 Mar2:32.90 4. 50 Mar 31.05 4. 100 Mar1:10.06

DSQ Miguel Carrico Cruz 99 VS 3
1. 50 Mar 30.34 3. 100 Mar 1:09.04 DSQ 200 Mar

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Diogo Nogueira Rebelo 98 ADRCIMM 1274 3
1. 200 Mar2:25.29 3. 100 Mar 1:06.31 3. 50 Mar 30.47

2. Dario Fausto Matias 98 CNTN 1169 3
3. 200 Mar2:31.78 5. 100 Mar 1:08.18 6. 50 Mar 30.88

Masc., Juvenis A

1. David Carrasco Correia 97 CNA 1386 3
1. 100 Mar1:03.45 1. 50 Mar 29.09 2. 200 Mar2:26.09

2. Afonso Filipe Gaspar 97 CNAB 1221 3
2. 100 Mar1:05.53 2. 50 Mar 29.98 4. 200 Mar2:36.09

3. Martim Basilio Gil 97 CLAC 1022 3
4. 100 Mar1:07.12 7. 50 Mar 32.26 5. 200 Mar2:50.85

4. Joao Rafael Fonseca 97 CNRM 987 3
5. 50 Mar 30.73 6. 100 Mar 1:10.24 7. 200 Mar2:58.62

5. Artur Rafael Saramago 97 BUZIOS 986 3
4. 50 Mar 30.68 7. 100 Mar 1:10.94 6. 200 Mar2:56.88


